.

® HOMES FOR SALE 50 @ HOMES FOR SBALE 50

® HOMES FOR SALE 50 @ FURNITURE

IN SUNNY WALTERIA
2 BEDROOM, LIVING ROOM, rumpus room, bath with glass
enclosed tub and shower. Natural wood finish in kitchen.
Barbecue and play house in back yard. Nicely land-
scaped, All this for only $9950. Terms. '

3 BEDROOM, living room, knotty pine kitchen cabinets,
hardwood floors. Double garage. Almost new. $10,500.
. Terms.

IN PALOS VERDES ESTATES

WE HAVE a fine selection of homes in Palos Verdes Estates
from $16,950 up. Also lots from $2500 up.

WANTED Real Estate Salesman for Walteria Area, Call
FR. 5-6620.

LEON J. VILLMONT, Realtor

24424 Hawthorne Ave., Walteria, Phone FR. 5-6620

e Or in Palos Verdes Estates, 439 Via Corta

NEW 3 BEDROOM OR D

FR. 5-6313

EN, massive fireplace, beamed

ceiling. Large double garage. California ranch style home
with 2 baths. This home will be open for your inspection

over the week end,

SPECIAL BUYS:

4 lots in residential area,
ettler Knolls home. (5)
$1500 down. (6) 2 lots on

Just $2900 down.

(1) 2 bedroom home on approximately
11 acres with 100 feet on 190th St.
(2) 10 lots on Western Ave. for the smart investor.

Good business buy.
(3)
$2000 each. (4) Good buy on
3 bedroom in Allied Gardens,
Hawthorne Blvd., $1600 down,

$30 month, (7) Call us for your best buys.

We Buy Second Trust Deeds

. BOB L. HAGGARD

— Realtor —

Bob Owens and Harry
-

'

Evenings — FA, 8-

SPECIAL

G. I. RESALE, DUPLEX—2

one part, live in the other.

a month. Includes taxes
very good home,

LOVELY G. 1. RESALE

-8 . bedroom*home.,

Marshall — Associates

1409 Marcelina, Torrance — FA, 8-5711

6914 and D

NOTICE!!!
bedrooms each side. Rent out
Your rent will be only $35

and interest at 4%. Makes a

$2300 down.

Full price $12,700. Double garage. Anxious to sell. Make

offer., Bal. 4% interest,

Extra furniture for sale cheap.

2 NEW 3 BEDROOM HOMES—Very nice. Double garage.

Large yard. $1500 will handle.

Balance like rent.

FOR 2 AND 3 BEDROOM HOMES AND INCOME — SEE

NORBY

REALTOR

1715 ARLINGTON — FA. 8-4337

o
Selling Homes

|s Our Business

$9000 — Lovely 2 bedroom home, Oak floors, automatic gas
heat. Insulated and weatherstripped. Fenced yard. Dowh
payment $2000. G. I. Loan is 4%. Located mear high

school and grade school.

% ACRE — 55x239 ft.

Paved street, water and electricity. |

Price $2500, excellent terms.

droo

$500 DOWN ~~ New 2 be
Lot

tile. Double garage.

m home. Extra large kitchen,
180 feet deep. Full price $6800.

.PERRY L. CONNETT—Realtor

1871 WEIST CARSON ST.

LOIS C. LITAKER—Associate

® HOMES FOR SALE 50

3-BEDROOM HOUSE on

business lot in Wilming-

on. $9000. Low down
payment.

BRICK BUILDING 45x

150 ft. Suitable for
light manufacturing or
warehouse. Located in
Harbor City. For Sale
or Lease.

VACANT LOT. All im-
wrovemcnts. In North
orrance. $1750 Cash,

Wm. H. Tolson

Phone FAirfax 8-7200
1920 Carson St. Torrance

Today's Best Buy

BUYS8~—2 bdrm. stucco
ome. Close in, Full dining
room, extra large hall space
to bath & bdrms. 2 floor
furnaces. Extra entrance
from service porch to bath.
JImmaculate condition. Fully
fenced yard. $3400 handles.

See this home today. Phone|

agent, FA, 8-1049 for appt.

%o BUY OR SELL
Call .

WEBACK

Real Estate &
Insurance

2093 Torrance Blvd,
FA. 87765

m;:su,m in Torrance Gardens, 3
bdrm with stall shower. Wall to
wall carpeting, 2 car garage. Xint.
Iandseaping, cor. lot. $%2,000 dn.
Total price $14,000, Owner will
eonsider house traller as part down
payment.

Agent, 2224 Torrance Bivd.

NBW 2 BDRM. HOME-—with
2 car detached garage on a
60’ x 150’ level lot. Close to
market & stores — $10,770
with $3770 cash to a $7000

H.A. lomn,

OWKER REALTY

1737 Pacific Coast Highway
Phone DA. 6-6126

~ Hvenings -~
Robt. Bowker, DA, 6-5965

XLNT. 6 RM, 2 BDRM HOME In
select section in Torrance, Has
1% x20' v, rm., 10°x16’ diping rm.,
11'%18' Kkiteh., 12'x14° bdrms. HAs
quarter oak hdwd, firs, 20 x20° gar
Well landscaped, 60'x120" lot. Garb
disp. This home has 1,240 sq. 1t

® HOMES FOR SALE 50

|

|

|ILARGE 2 BDRM & DEN home on

1 1 acre. Workshop, patio, green-

| house, stables. Dbl, garage, Beautl-
fully landscaped, Lots of tile In

! kiteh, Many closets, Fireplace.

| Must see to appreciate, Total price
$14,500. $3,000 dn.

FA, 8-4552 1120 W, 223rd

|G.1, RESALE IN TORRANCE GAR-
DENS, Nice 2 bdrm, home with
concrete block fence, Stall shower,
water softener, Total price $11,500.
$2700 dn, %55 per mo,
taxes & Insurance,

Agent, 2224 Torrance Blvd,

FOR SALE: Newly completed 3 bdrm,
2-story home, was furnace, hard-
wood floors, fireproof Iinside and
out, removable steel casement win-
dows, lawn and driveway com-
pleted, DA 62632, Call for app't.

2 BDRM & DEN, Here's a beautiful
home. Has 2 fireplaces & 2 car
garage, Over 1270 sq. ft. Ige liv.
Ym, kiteh, & serv, porch. Nice
neighborhood, Total price $13,900.
$3,340 dn, $69.78 per mo.

Agent, 2224 Torrance Bivd,

OWNER TRANSFERRED, 2 bdrm,
frame. Garage, hdwd, firs., floor

1

furnace, fenced back yard, $1500
down, Full price $7750, By owner,
1542 W, 213th FA 86313

|3 BDRM EARLY AMERICAN, ideal
for maple furniture, Near new
location of Lutheran Church, Very
special appointments. Must be seen
to be appreciated. 2 car gAarage.
Total price $14,300, $4000 Dn.

Agent, 2224 Torrance Blvd.

2 BDRM & DEN In Kettler Knolls.
Priced for quick sale, Vacant for
immediate possession, All fenced.
has bird house for parakeets, Needs
some work, Priced low at $9500.
$2500 down.

Agent, 2224 Torrance Blvd,
E HAVE A PACKAGE DEAL for
buyers who want a newly con-
structed home, We furnish the lot,
plan service and financing. See us
for further detalls.

Agent, 2224 Torrance Blvd,

{\'

|

ALMOST NEW 3 bedroom stucco,
$1300 down, 868 mo. Including
taxes. 87300 full price.

213 W, 234 8t., Wilmington
TE 4-5863
3 BDRM STUCCO, G.I. RESALE.

On 55x155 lot. Has rock wool In-
sulation in attie, Venetian blinds,
newly redecorated inside & out, Cah
be purchased for $1500 dn. $77.50
per mo, See Agent, 2224 'I'm_r’,.mwl.
%-ACRE WITH 3 BDRM HOME.,
Pullman kitchen and bath, wall to
wall ecarpet, fireplace, double gar.,
fruit trees, beautifully landscaped,
814,500, Terms, 2045 231st 8t, off
Eshelman.,
BDRM HOME with fireplace, Priced
to sell quickly at $12,250, 2 car
garage, Owner leaving country--
wants quick sale, $1800 dn, Mo.
payment includes insurance & taxes.
Agent, 2224 Torrance Blvd,
Un-

o)

4 RMS. SOUTH REDONDO.
obstructed ocean view, Dble gar.
A-1 neighborhood, Immediate oc-

cupancy. Reas. down, 38050 full

price, Owner, FR, 28653
%-ACRE close to school, markeis &
transportation, Ideal for develop-
ment of R-3 property. For further
detnils call owner at FA B8.5521
_after 8 P.M. Courtesy to brokers.
NOW BUILDING DUPLEX on Cota
Ave, next to Catholle Chureh. Will
take trade In of nice home In
Torrance, See our office for detalls,
Agent , 2224 v'l")[r{fl"{f“j_{’;,__
SBOUTH REDONDO, 4 room ' house,
Unobstructed ocean view. Dble gar.
88950, Reas, dn, Immed, occupancy.
_Owner, FR. 28653
BY OWNER--NEW 3 BDRM HOUSE.
$7600 full price, %1400 down,
AT IE, 40104
SMALL 2 BDRM FRAME near Fern
Ave, School nd transportation.
; Full price !tm o vﬂ”'A._Wh_l
WALTERIA: 3 bdrms, 2 car gfar.,
near new, $10,500, Submit down,
24256 Los Codona, FR, 5-3305

3 BEDROOM MOUSE 1% biock from

Myeable area. A Very good buy at
W70, 34,000 dn.
Agent, 2224 Torrance Blvd.

»

Torrance slemen school,  Full
ool DALO-MS

FAirfax 8-6702 |

includes |

|

OPEN |
SUNDAY |

524 E, 237th St.—Avaloh Vil-
lage. G.I. resale. 2 bdrms.,
corner lot. Quick possession.

SAVE!
Buy Good Used

, } Large Selection—
BY |

HARPER 1
|  .REAL ESTATE |
| TE. 4-5335 |
' 1320 Fries Ave, Wilmington ;

Stoves

Refrigerators
Chrome Sets

Living Room Suites
Dining Room Sets
Chests

Baby Beds

JEASY CREDIT
CASH — TRADE-IN

V1)

i
54

3]

® INCOME PROPERTY

|
Crenshaw |
)

Terrace |S&I FURNITURE
178th and Crenshaw| & APPLIANCES

520 E. Sepulveda Blvd.
Model

(Near Avalon B_lvd. )

Phone TE. 4-28904
Now

Open

3-Bedroom, 1 & 2 Baths
Priced from
$11,250 to $12,250

DOWN PAYMENT
Starting at

$1,750

MUST SEE TO
APPRECIATE!

Built by

Electric
Hair Clippers

Including

Scissors and Comb
$9.95

50c Down 50c a Week

Bissell Sweepers
$8.25-$11.25

50¢c Down — 50c a Week

McMAHAN'S
FURNITURE
Corner El Prado

and Sartori
Torrance

Phone FA. 8-1252

9209

MISCELLANEOUS 98|® MISCELLANEOUS 08 |
FOR SALE \ FOR SALE 1
1
2
¢ qt.
Two Locations
® 18158 Crenshaw — MEnlo 4-3331
® 2093 W. 174th — MEnlo 9-1191
OPEN DAILY
® AUTO REPAIRING 107® AUTO REPAIRING 107

and S

TRUMAN TROTTER

FR. 2-6733

NASH!

Thurs., Sept. 10, 1953

TORRANCE PRESS

Page ¢

® AUTOMOBILES

ANCHOR
MOTORS

No

12,

® AUTOMOBILES

112/@ AUTOMOBILES

o

-~

11

SEE DILDA

SAFE
USED
'53 FORD

Y TODAY

For Your Best Buy in a

BUY
CAR!
'50 HUDSON

We Specialize in Nash Maintenance

WE HAVE 2 NASH SPECIALISTS
WHO HAVE BEEN WITH US FOR 15 YEARS!

Goff 24 Hour Service

210 Pacific Coast Highway
Hermosa

ervice

Cranbrook, Never registered,
never owned and never driv-
en. Only $1995.00

NEW 53 PLYMOUTH - Sta-
tion Wagon. Never owned or
driven. Equipped at only
$2395.00

and TROY KNAPP

51 BUICK SPECIAL~—4-Door
Sedan. Dynaflow, radio and
heater. Really nice — Only

$1405.00
FR. 2-6733

51 CHEV. BEL-AIR - Black.

® Wheel Balancing
® New Tires Wholesale
® Motor Tune-Up

Pickup & Delivery

® MISCELLANEOUS 98

FOR SALE

HEDBERG

Construction Co.

*Unpainted Furniture

Greatest Selection —
Lowest Prices

MODERN WAY
IO TR AT FURNITURE CO.

|® REAL ESTATE b8
EXCHANGES ; 527 S. Hawthorne Blvd.
. AR, - ~nnn | Hawthorne, Ph. OS. 6-6619
™ .P()R SALE OR Ill./\_lll‘, ¥ Free Delivery
y $2100 equity in 1953 Ford Sun-| ety gt A
liner eonvertible, Yellow, black top. | Open Mon. & Fri, Eves til Q
Fully equipped with all accessories| BED SPRING & MATTRESS., Good
for equity in 3 bedroom house.| condition $12, 23115 Huber Ave,,
Call Newmark 5-3726 |  Torrance.
| DUNCAN-PHYFE drop leaf tabie.
® REAL ESTATE 68 Seats 6, $20, Phone DA. 60610,
WANTED TILT BACK CHAIR and matching
ottoman, §$12, DA. 6-2101
REAL ESTATE WANTED, I have a
buyer for a 3 bedroom home In -
Torrance Plaza; client pu'fmxi. APPLIANCES 21
shingled roof, redwood stucco ecomb v
exterior. Must have dble garage,
Call Harry Peterson

USED

Home Loan Realty
2475 Torrance Blvd, FA. 86574

|{WANT TO SELL YOUR HOME In b
Sepulveda Gardens? We have A Refrlgera+ors
buyer, Call FA 8-5711, Agent

%0

Guaranteed | Yr.
$60 and Up

LIBERTY

HOME APPLIANCES
1628 Cravens — FA. 8-5410

® FURNISHED APTS,
FOR RENT

SUNSHINE MOTEL
FURN. 1 RBDRM or oachelor apts.
24065 « Hawthorne Blvd, FR 4175
EMPLOYED WIDOW, share 2 bedrm
apt. one or 2 people at 2400 Tor-
rance Blvd, See 1116 Crenshaw.

® UNFURNISHED
APTS. FOR RENT

child |

Drive. |

|

2

1 BDRM APT, 1

OK. Inquire at

® TRAILER PARKS

$12.50 UP

Large Clean Trailer Spaces,
Separate sections for children.
Also Cabins by week or month.
See the New
FLEETWOOD
18 F't. 100% Butane,
BIG TRADE-IN NOW,
Others — Low Down,
Pay Like Rent.

SPOT CASH
FOR YOUR TRAILER

16600 8, Main ME. 4-2452

No garage,
721 "Pine

SINGER ALL-NEW
74 VACUUM CLEANERS °
& SEWING MACHINES
| Also .REPAIR SERVICE

Monthly Rentals
Singer Sewing Center

00 Hermosa Ave.
Redondo Beach
FRontier 4-8947
KENMORE DELUXE WASHER, bal-
loon wringer, timer, pump, used
1 yr. Like new $85
FA, 8-4227. e 1551 W, '.'lmh_»S'A
COMPACT VACUUM CLEANER with
attachments, Just like new.
20716 New Hampshire Ave,
‘MEnlo_4-5013 after 4 p.m.
For Sale or Rent
REFRIGERATORS
A BT o
"6 KENMORE WASHER, Gd cond, $10,
‘ FA

® HOUSES FOR RENT

8-4605
(Unfurnished) ‘ ’
- aral ,
NEWI HOME, 2 bdrms. and den. | @ [\][wgll//\l‘ 02
Walteria, Nice distriet. $80, o
DA, 65611 after 5 p.m, Ask for INSTRUMENTS

ﬂeru. Montgomery, R Y AN
2 BDRM 1)1;224E§’r”’RAtlIII(x only. BARRYIS STUD'O

TRUMPET and MUSIC
INSTRUCTION
Also Other
Brass Instruments
1518"W. 206th St., Torrance
Barry F. Stitt, Instructor

® ROOMS FOR RENT 78

LARGE ROOM with private entrance

& smi-private bath, Centrally Ilo
cated, $25 month, Man preferred

SR Phone FA. 8-5282
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